
Dewdney Elementary 
Bus Routes 2024-25 

 

AM BUS RUNS 

 

ROUTE 1 

PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF 

LOCATIONS 

7:29  Lougheed Hwy & Malcolm Rd 
7:30  43676 Lougheed Hwy 
7:31  Lake Errock Store 
7:33  Lougheed Hwy & Moses Dr 
7:34  Lougheed Hwy & Scowlitz Access Rd  
7:36  Squawkum Rd & Erroch Pl Rd 
7:37  Squawkum Rd & Ryall Rd 
7:38  43833 Ryall Rd 
7:39  43905 Errock Pl Rd 
7:41  43765 Lougheed Hwy 
7:46  Watkin Rd - Fire Hall 
7:47  43697 Lougheed Hwy 
7:48  Lougheed Hwy & Ohman Rd 
7:50  43451 Lougheed Hwy 
7:51  Lougheed Hwy & Brooks Rd 
7:55  DEROCHE ELEMENTARY 
7:56  Community Access Center 
8:03  40581 Lougheed Hwy 
8:09  DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 2 

PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF 

LOCATIONS 

7:25  40940 Lougheed Hwy 
7:30  41365 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
7:33  Nicomen Is Tk Rd & Deroche Landing 
7:35  40930 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
7:37  Nicomen Is Tk Rd & McDonald Rd 
7:39  40311 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 

7:40  40155 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
7:41  Nicomen Is Tk Rd & Howell Rd 
7:41 40107 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
7:42  39477 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
7:46  Nicomen Is Tk Rd & Thompson Rd 
7:53  Hawkins Pickle Rd & Bell St 
7:54  Bell Rd & Hess Rd 
7:55  Hawkins Pickle Rd & Catherwood Rd 
7:57  37281 Hawkins Pickle Rd 
7:59  DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
 

 
 
 
 



ROUTE 3 
PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF 

LOCATIONS 

7:30  Stave Lake St & Kirkpatrick Ave 
7:32  Stave Lake St & Squire Dr 
7:33  Stave Lake St & Charlong Ter 
7:39  11428 Stave Lake Rd 
7:40  11513 Stave Lake Rd 
7:41  11620 Stave Lake Rd 
7:44  Seux Rd & Durieu Rd 
7:45  Seux Rd & Pattison Rd 
7:46  Seux Rd & Sylvester Rd 

7:47  11290 Sylvester Rd 
7:48  10933 Sylvester Rd 
7:49  10736 Sylvester Rd at Gravel Pull-

Out Across the Road 
7:50  10205 Sylvester Rd 
7:51 10080 Sylvester Rd 
7:52  9511 Sylvester Rd 
7:53  9382 Sylvester Rd 
7:55  9016 Sylvester Rd 
7:55  8931 Sylvester Rd 
8:00  DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 4 

PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF 

LOCATIONS 

7:20  11770 Sylvester Rd 
7:22  Sylvester & Cascade Ridge 
7:23  12873 Sylvester Rd 
7:24  13031 Sylvester Rd 
7:25  Sylvester Rd & Kussman Rd 
7:26  Sylvester Rd & Hartley Rd 
7:28 Sylvester Rd & Carratt Rd 
7:31  Sylvester Rd & Smith Rd 
7:32  Sylvester Rd & Ridgeview Rd 
7:32  14615 Sylvester Rd 
7:34  14273 Kontney Rd 

7:35 14140 Kontney Rd 
7:36  13937 Spratt Rd 
7:37  13769 Spratt Rd 
7:38  Spratt Rd & Degraff Rd 
7:39  Spratt Rd & Hartley Rd 

7:39  Hartley Rd & Burns Rd 
7:40  35603 Hartley Rd 
7:41  Hartley Rd & Stave Lake Rd 
7:43  13361 Stave Lake Rd 
7:43  12871 Stave Lake Rd 
7:45  12585 Stave Lk Rd 
7:47 11475 Farms Rd 
7:48 11186 Farms Rd 
7:50 10594 Farms Rd 
7:51  Farms Rd & Sward Rd 
7:52  Farms Rd & Mountainview Rd 

8:00  DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
 

 

 

 



ROUTE 9 

PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF 

LOCATIONS 

7:26  41168 Lougheed Hwy (Oasis) 
7:27  Band Office - 41290 Lougheed Hwy 
7:35  Nicomen Village at MoQ'wem Place 
7:38  Nicomen Village - at mailboxes 
7:40  Lougheed Hwy & Holachten Dr 
7:43  DEROCHE ELEMENTARY 
7:47 Pull-Out Across from Athey Rd on 

Lougheed Hwy 
7:52  40744 Ross Rd 
7:53  Lougheed Hwy & Johnson Rd 
7:55 39446 Lougheed Hwy 

7:56  Lougheed Hwy & Rowan Rd 
8:00  DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE 12 

PICK-UP TIME PICK-UP / DROP-OFF 

LOCATIONS 

7:33  Shook Rd & Moore Ave 
7:34 8946 Shook Rd 
7:35  Shook Rd & Lakeview Rd 
7:36  Shook Rd & Little Beach 
7:38  9267 Shook Rd - Green Acres 
7:50  36489 Davies Rd 
7:51  Husky Station - Sylvester Rd 
7:53  Newton Rd & McKamey Rd - At Stop 

Sign 
7:54  36904 McKamey Rd 
7:54 8457 River Rd  

7:58  DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PM BUS RUNS 

ROUTE 2 

2:21  Depart DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
2:31  Bell Rd & Hess Rd 
2:33  Hawkins Pickle Rd & Bell Rd - Rail 

Crossing 
2:35  Lougheed Hwy & Rowan Rd 

2:36  39446 Lougheed Hwy 
2:40  39482 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
2:40  39477 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
2:43 40311 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
2:45  Nicomen Is Tk Rd & McDonald Rd 

2:47  41365 Nicomen Is Tk Rd 
2:56  Community Access Center 
2:57  North Deroche Rd & Pullin Rd 
3:01  41168 Lougheed Hwy - Oasis Trailer 

Park 
3:03  Lougheed Hwy & Ross Rd 
3:04  40744 Ross Rd 
3:08  39811 Lougheed Hwy 
 
 
 

ROUTE 4 
 
2:22  Depart DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY  
2:29  Farms Rd & Mountainview Rd 
2:33 11475 Farms Rd 
2:36  12871 Stave Lake Rd 
2:36  35444 Hartley Rd 
3:04  11620 Stave Lake Rd 
3:05  11513 Stave Lake Rd 
3:06  11428 Stave Lake Rd 
 
 
 

 
ROUTE 3 
 
2:21  Depart DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY 
2:24 8931 Sylvester Rd 
2:25  9016 Sylvester Rd 
2:26  9382 Sylvester Rd 
2:27  9511 Sylvester Rd 
2:32  10205 Sylvester Rd 
2:34  11475 Farms Rd 
2:38  11770 Sylvester Rd 
2:39  Sylvester Rd & Pattison Rd 
2:39  Sylvester Rd & Cascade Ridge 
2:40 13031 Sylvester Rd 
2:40 12873 Sylvester Rd 
2:41  Sylvester Rd & Kussman Rd 
2:42 Sylvester Rd & Hartley Rd 
2:45  14615 Sylvester Rd 
2:45  Sylvester Rd & Smith Rd 
2:46  Sylvester Rd & Ridgeview Rd 

2:50  13769 Spratt Rd 
2:52  Spratt Rd & Degraff Rd 
 
 
 
ROUTE 12 
 
2:21  Depart DEWDNEY ELEMENTARY  
2:35  8506 Sylvester Rd - behind Husky 
2:36  36489 Davies Rd 
2:36  8899 Eagle Rd 
2:37  Shook Rd & Moore Ave 
2:39 8946 Shook Rd   
2:40  Shook Rd & Little Beach 
2:43  Shook Rd & Green Acres 
 

 


